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PublicService Commission <psc@utah.gov>

Docket No. 18-2372-01 South Duchesne Culinary Water
1 message

Shauna Benvegnu-Springer <sbenvegn@utah.gov> Fri, Dec 6, 2019 at 2:26 PM
To: PublicService Commission <psc@utah.gov>, Gary Widerburg <gwiderburg@utah.gov>, Chris Parker
<chrisparker@utah.gov>, Michele Beck <mbeck@utah.gov>, Mark Long <mlong@utah.gov>, Brenda Salter
<bsalter@utah.gov>, Artie Powell <wpowell@utah.gov>, sdculwater@gmail.com, sdculw7@outlook.com, David Crapo
<djcrapo@crapodeeds.com>, John t Deeds <jtd@drapodeeds.com>, Justin Jetter <jjetter@agutah.gov>, Patricia Schmid
<pschmid@agutah.gov>, Madison Galt <mgalt@utah.gov>

Hi Gary - The Division would like to request an extension of a week to file comments on the above noted docket.  The
Division has been reviewing the response of the company and needs additional time to complete the filing of comments.
Thank you for your consideration. 
 
Shauna Benvegnu-Springer, CGFM
Utility Regulator,
Division of Public Utilities
Utah Department of Commerce
Office: 801- 530-6433
Fax: 801-530-6512
sbenvegn@utah.gov

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*The information contained in this electronic mail message is confidential 
information intended only for the use of the individual or entity named 
above and may be privileged. If the reader of this message is not the 
intended recipient or the employee or agent responsible to deliver it to 
the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, 
distribution, or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. If 
you have received this communication in error, please immediately notify me 
by telephone (801-530-6433). Also, please delete the original message. Thank 
you.*
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